OREC 277 NoHR400-07

N—yhs0v

Bl nNov—F170—52—
HRA4AOO(z=nr2-)

BXrE2)y -7 LTLIEEY (BK)

Figl TI/N—HE e o 0 0 . . 1

Fig2 N RS « o v o e 2, 3
Figd A FvH - « = « « -« - 4
Figd T P Hf e o o o o o 5. 6
Figh a—&%U—& -« « « - » 7~10
Figb I v a e « « - - 11~14
Fig?l A7 v a gl « « - 15

I BAES =R
HR400 0273—AAANO

&A—L v 2017% 8HOH HiF



iz D T IZ oW T

. EBAR R ORERIZ SN T
Z O ARFIT, RN &R D SR S TV ET

. RO RFTITHONWT

BRRELOWES 2T~ 0 L %87 2O O JH L5 & o T B 5 O E 5
i, —EHT 0 OEER E A, EHaMEN OB T IV, M, " E RO NS—=Y Y X by D
ZHTZE W,

. B ORERRDOFIRIT, RELESEELOLHIETRRLTEY £7,

() 36~42 ALYy bk (12X5. 50—6)
36 4% (12X5. 50—6) 37 HA Xy F
38  AAN (12X5. 50—6) 39 ARANLER
40 RNARNL S M8 X 16 41 NARLE M8X20

42 NAF > b (SW) M8

iy

ok

=il AN
a2 — Rid., ROBEIZ/ > TWET,

(B = — ) — (L= — F)
O00O0-00000

peisy

B =t —

(=2 — ) — EBAr=—F)
O00-0000-000-00

SEHETL h 8 9 —O00O-0000O0O

HEREVERR i 8 3 -—000O-00000O

p
oo

paisy

Fliz oW
Biaid, 2 TarPa—Z—TEHBRINTWD A, JHEXOBIIHEESL ., L% e,
&, BEE, PR E ST, ZRAT I,

i

iy

R

palsy

hut
ol

I

- B BT D 78 b 00 B g B
T2V BRRER AR, KONERER O, RV b, Ty M) O ZHEE, D <K £ LD TBEWLET,



1/15) Figl h1/x—88-1/1 A

9 [89-6122-002801 [V )L+ SA-28 1

8 [89-6123-004600 |V )Lk LB-46 1

7  [89-1750-080002 [/\REL ¢ 8 2

6 [89-1713-080002 |FFESL 8X22X1.6 2

5 |89-1671-080042 [/NEIKAKF b~ M8 2

4 0279-70800 GRZA)LC 1

3 [0273-72400 NILMFAXI—Y 1

2 |0273-72200 BN 5H5T—2 (FL)HR 1

; |0273-60110 NI AIN— 1 |CAAZL206~
0273-60100 ~NJLHN— 1 [~CAAZK205

x5S |8 & &F B B & 4 &% ®m &




2/15

Fig2 /N> FILEB-1/2

AR

16 [89-1750-120002 [/ \RFEEL ¢ 12 1
15 [89-1551-060002 [UFsk M6 2
14 [89-1111-060402 [/NARILE M6X40 1
13 [83-1410-412-00 |[/\UFILG BT B 2
11.12 |83-1260-950-10 [REO k)L A —Assy 1
12 [83-1260-951-10 |RAYKILT A — 1
11 [83-1260-461-00 |RAwkJLL/\—( 25) 1
10 [0298-10300 5 FART VY 1
9 [0273-70500 EIToVFIANY— 1
8 |0273-10100 /\>NL CMP 1
7  |0219-13100 75 yFLIN— 1
6 |0201-70410 T4 vFIAY¥— 1
5 |0201-10300 ERftRILE 1
4 |0201-10200 FTA5 yFLIN— 1
3 |0046-70300 BE/NA\VEIL M12 X 15 1
2 |80-1515-966—-00 |95 wFAT Y 1
1 [80-1484-262-00 |7—LH W7 () 1

B
djn

w om & 5 & &

%

B

]




3/15 Fig2 /n> FILER-2/2 ﬁﬁﬁl\

17 [89-2131-060002 |[RE> 6 1
16 |89-1711-120003 [FRES 12X21X25(21=40) 1
15 [89-1232-080162 [/IMiz7<FARILSW) M8X16 3
14 |89-1137-060122  [7NAARJLEPW) M6X12 2
13 10924-70300 FITITNSRIL 1
12 [0299-10400 avka—)LAN— 1
11 [0299-10200 3> ka—)L IS4 ~CMP 1
10 [0286-71800 TEIESNIL2 1
9 |0286-10300 E1TFPL/N\—CMP 1
8 [0273-70600 ETFIooVAN— 1
7 [0219-10800 LAN—Z /A% 1
6 [0207-72600 EYJL 8 1
5 |0028-70320 T 1 AL YF Assy 1
4 |80-1515-915-00 |+ A427HU5vFI—4 1
3  |80-1515-914-00 |ETIIVFI—Y 1
2  [80-1515-225-00 |=3J)LH—kFa1—T 10 x 450L 2
1 [80-1020-262-00 |3 kA—)LL/\—EH 1
S |8 & T B H & 4 &% s =




4151 Figd &4 ip-1/1 A

15 [89-2181-100502 |FEFEE> 10x50 1
14 [89-2151-050300 |F— (K #L)5X30 1
13 [89-2131-100002 [RE> 10 1
12 [89-1750-080002 [/\REZL ¢8 1
11 [89-1713-100002 |FFEL 11X25X2.3 2
10  [89-1253-080202  |EE{t/INAZ7/<FA7RILIET) M8X20 2
9 |83-1484-255-00 |[ZUFX—/8—OvH+ vk M8 2
8 [83-1415-312-00 |FEZL 9X30X3.2 3
7 |0282-70600 HREZSA)L 1
6 [0273-70900 E& 7R ILE 2
5 ]0273-30100 20+ 7—.,CMP 1
4 [0254-70100 HBiRE 2147200 2
3 [0218-71100 Ay 7R )L 8T) M8X25 1
2 [80-1614-906-00 |H/N\—<—% 1
1 |80-1517-450-00 [&A4¥+tvk 1
S |8 & T B H & 4 &% s =




AR

B-1/2

Ho
A

L

A

/\\

Figd T

5/15

HE
&
|t |N|[—|—]|—|— || —
Edl
o
N
%
= 2 o
g [ | | |
= N O
5| [om
>[4 (=Y
m w_mm2_lH .n_u
o0
S Gﬁ%DFh%
- KX 32K
\M 0 lnl/
A._m_n_) m./W _ba\kl
|« | <[ < | SIS [Q
ol AR PG
[ D[ [N
iy
A|lAN|AN|AN|O
o|s|Io|o|o
ol|lo|o|q| |
ol|o|o|Oo|— *ﬁ
RV O|O|V|—|O|O|O|O
(o] (o] (o] (o] [ (o] (o] (o] [
LT T SIS ©
Ol—=|—|V|—|N|D|OD|2]| OB
VoIV IL(L|r~|o|o| o
~N|lw|wlaN |~ | 1|1
—|—=|—=|—|—]©o|n|n|m
ool ==~ -
S|o|o|o|ola|N|NN| HT
0|0 ]|V|V|N|O|O|O|O




6/15

AR

13 [9007-0130 EX13D70220 (T oY) 1
12 [89-2151-050300 [¥— (B #L)5X30 1
11 [89-1750-080002 |[/\REZL ¢8 1
10 [89-1713-080002 |FFEESL 8X22X1.6 2
9 [89-1561-080002 |/MEYUF vk M8 1
8 [89-1543-080002 [/MEUKEAFVR(SW) M8 4
7 [89-1253-080352  [REE{/IMiz/NFARILIET) M8X35 4
6 |89-1253-080202  |EE{H/IEZ/NAARILEBT) M8X20(2=4~0)| 1
5 |89-1233-080162  |/INEIFRAR)ILM(SW.PWIMBX16 4
4 |83-1415-312-00 |FEEL 9X30X3.2 1
3 |0273-40500 IOUN)LRNRZ 1
, [0273-40410 A2 Y AKH/\—CMP 1 [CAAZL206~
0273-40400 A2 Y AKH/A\—CMP 1 |[~CAAZK205
; |0273-40110 I oUT—)— 1 [CAAZL206~
0273-40100 I o T—1)— 1 |[~CAAZK205
EE (B8 & &F B B &= 4 &%k =




1715\ Figs m—# 1y —#-1/4

AR

20 [89-2111-050022 |RTYLHEL 5X22

9 [89-1714-120002 |FPFEE 12X24X2.3 (i)

8 |89-1711-100002 [F[EE4 10X18X1.6

7 [89-1581-060042 |EE{tiRF Vb M6

6 |89-1390-060152 [|i&#ERJLE M6X15(/OA—k)

5 |89-1390-060122 [|;&iEARJILE M6X12(HBAA—))

4 |89-1253-080452  [FEfFH/INEZ7<FHRILNET) M8X45

3 [84-1723-739-00 |[MEHSFEE/N\VKILCMP

2 [83-1713-166-00 BEE>/10 x 80

1 [83-1484-255-00 ZUFA—/N\—0Ov9F vk M8

0 83-1210-425-00 L/\—1#8Y 10

UG Uy I NG NIFQ) UIFQ) I I U puiry puiy purg pury g F Y F N E= 1 D) S S

9 |0288-70800 BAETESNIL

8 |0285-62400 N EG IS

7  |0273-72600 KEIZN)L

6 |[0273-72500 MNEESRRI—Y

5 10273-72100 HR400<w—%

4 10273-51300 A—4')—275v/8—R

3 |0273-51200 TR —H—F

2 |0273-50800 TS5wN—iz

1 [80-1614-742-10 |NISFEEBARILLZIT

EE (B & &F B B & 4 &% w &




8/15| Figh m—#& 1 —#-2/4 R

22 [89-2151-050250 |F— (F#L)5X25

21 189-1750-080002 NTEE ¢8

20 [89-1713-060002 |FFESL 6X18X1.6

19 |89-1581-060042 |EE{tRF Vb M6

18 |89-1563-080003 [/MEUFvRF¥vTfHM8=40O

17  [89-1390-060152  |/AfERILE M6X15(7HA—k)

16 [89-1137-060122  [/NAARILEPW) M6X12

15 |89-1113-060252 |/NAARILNEBT) M6X25

14 |83-1761-112—-00  [/NEIFKA7RILEMBX20(8T Av7%7)

13 [83-1484-921-00 TIZEER—Y

12 |83-1415-312-00 |FEE 9X30X3.2

—_—_ = N = === IN]|=]=ININ|=]=ININ|EDINIOIN|—=|—

11 [0279-70800 GRS JLC

10 [0273-72300 BN 5H5T—9 (FA)HR
9 [0273-60200 HIR)LH/N—

8 [0273-51400 HARDIA+

7 |0273-50800 2oy —HZ

6 |[0273-50700 O—4R)—205w/\—
5 [0273-50500 202 kH/A\—CMP

4 [0207-76400 FEE 9x25x%3.2

3 |80-1614-705-00 [FAIRFEERILE M8 X 18
2  |80-1455-906-00 |A—Lv% (sh)

1 |80-1035-588-00 [+427—!)—KB

i
Jjn

w & F 5 B & A B ®E &




9/15

Figb m—41)—§B-3/4

AN

17 [89-2521-000100 [EEUiE&HEF 10 2
16 [89-2132-060002 |RE>(RIFIESHT) 6 1
15 [89-1750-080002 [/ \RFES® ¢8 4
14 [89-1713-060002 |FFEL 6X18X1.6 1
13 [89-1671-080042 [/NEIRARFYE M8 4
12 |89-1561-080002 [/NE!UF vk M8 1
11 [89-1551-060002 [UFvk M6 1
10 [89-1531-060042 |[FEEfIAAF VR M6 1
9 |89-1111-060202 |/NXfA/RILE M6X20 1
8 |83-1484-921-00 |fafg~—% 2 1
7  10273-51100 FAIONJLNRZ 1
6 [0273-40800 FATToaVRLAR 1
5 [0273-40700 JL—*Ovyk 1
4 [0273-40300 F+ 42T L—FCMP 1
3 [0273-40200 F233 0 F—.LCMP 1
2 [0229-71800 v B—RT)H 1
1 [80-1614-705-00 |[AIBFEEEAILS M8 x 18 4
BEE (B8 & &F B B &= 4 & & =




10/19  Figs m—% 1y—up-4/4 HRERE

16 |89-3115-060044 |[~X71)> 4 6004 2RS 2
15 [89-2512-000420 |yNAHIESHER 42 2
14 [89-1750-080002 |[/\REESE ¢8 1
13 |83-1610-919-00 |EARI<T—%4 1
12 [83-1484-255-00 [ZUFRX—/8—AOvH+ vk M8 11
11 [0273-70700 DIEFEFE 42 1
10 [0273-70400 INBYFR AR L MM8BX20(8T.ES ) 1
9 [0273-70300 JA 7E{F7R )L M8 X 29 11
8 [0273-70100 INIR—FATM 22
7 [0273-50600 4 Z N H/\—CMP 1
6 [0273-50400 4 78%+R-CMP 1
5 [0273-50300 +A 785 (7 L-CMP 1
4 [0273-50900 + 4IRS LASSY 1 [89,125AH
3 |0273-50100 A—A4!)—2JL—.,.CMP 1
2 |0245-74300 AR JLMSW) M8X18 4
1 |0207-76400 L 9x25%3.2 1
B | & F B H & 4 [EE & =



pro_09
タイプライターテキスト
表紙へ

pro_09
タイプライターテキスト

pro_09
タイプライターテキスト

pro_09
タイプライターテキスト

pro_09
タイプライターテキスト

pro_09
タイプライターテキスト


/15 Fige = ai-1/4 RIEN

11 |89-2150-050180 [¥— (f#.)5X18 1
10 |89-1713-080002 |[FEFES 8X22X1.6 1
9 |89-1631-080042 [FEfT/INEZ/NEAF <~ M8 1
8 |89-1543-080002 [/MNEUREA Sk (SW) M8 1
7 [89-1253-081052  [FE{F/MEZ7SEARIL(8T) M8X105 1
6 [83-1415-312-00 |FEESL 9X30X3.2 1
5 [83-1020-148-00 |[/RE%Y THAk M6X14 4
4 10286-01400 FITIT7—LCMP 1
3 [0201-40500 Swia g —I— 1
2 |80-1515-186-00 | A\—3Rz 2
1 80-1515-185-00 |E{TVIRTF—LIZ 1
x5S |8 & &F B B &m 4 &%k & =




12/15| " Figh = v 3 im-2/4 AR
15 |89-5130-081404 [A A )L —)L KE 08.14.04 1
14 |89-5121-183008 [A A /L —JL UE 18.30.08 1
13 |89-1144-060253 |[+=F 74t /N AR ILPW.SWIM6EX25 1
12 [83-1517-685-00 |[A )L # 20 1
11 [83-1515-148-00 [/RE%Y T2/ M6X22 2
10 [83-1415-348-00 [#F/\v¥> 8 1
9 [83-1020-198-00 [FUAEF=~ M 6 1
8 [83-1020-148-00 [/NEA%Y THA+ M6X14 2
7 |0924-01100 Syl avb—RA (L) 2
6 [0287-01100 ETFIOT — LA 1
5 [0013-70800 gH/\vx> 6 1
4  |80-1792-988-00 |/ \—RARH}T 1
3  [80-1516-916-00 |+ %A1 v—%0.6 1
2 [80-1516-441-00 |HE&H —)LH/\— 1
1 |80-1020-719-00 |/RAA%y THRAk~ M8X18 1
BHS | & & B & 4 &%k




13/15  Figh = v 3 86-3/4 RN

18 |89-6512-035027 [Fx—> # 35-27L 1
17 |89-3511-020200 [DUTw 2 20.20.31F 1
16 [89-3511-015150 [DUTw a1 15.15.23F 2
15 [89-3510-018120 [DUTwia 18.12 1
14 [89-2152-050220 [¥— (FfA)5% 22 1
13 |83-1830-368—-00 [RSRAKTwi ¥— 18X26X1.0 2
12 |83-1020-361-00 [RSRAKTwi ¥— 15X24X1.0 2
11 [0286-01300 T EhT— 1
10 [0286-01200 FITFIUH AR 1
9 [0286-01100 EITFI T 1
8  |0286-00900 28119 T 270 4+~ CMP 1
7  |0286-00800 281D T XV CMP 1
6 |0286-00700 28148 T XV 1
5 |0286-00500 TH12 TAIO 5k 1
4 10286-00400 FEHP TFVYCMP 1
3 |0286-00300 FEB TEv 1
2 [80-1515-123-00 |[F & TX7 1
1 [80-1020-161-00 [FE{TLIRRT LY 1

&S |8 & &F B B & 4 &% ®m &




/75 Figp = w3 ip-4/4 RN

16 [89-6512-035062 FI—2 # 35-62L

15 [89-5130-081404  |[# AL —JL KE 08.14.04

14 189-5121-152507 A 4L —JL UE 15.25.07

13 [89-3511-015150 DUJwia 15.15.23F

12 |89-3511-012100 |[DUTw< 2 12.10.20F

11 [83-1310-371-00 AZART v w— 20X30X1.0

10 [83-1020-363-00 AZART Yy r— 16X24X1.0

—_ === =N =] =N = == =

9 |83-1020-361-00 [RSRAKTwi ¥— 15X24X1.0
8 [83-1020-355-00 |RSART v r— 12X24X1.0
7 |0924-00100 Syl avh—A (R
6 |0286-00600 28H
5 [0286-00200 FHah
4 [80-1515-146-00 |HEEHCMP
3 |80-1515-131-00 [2&H10 T RA7O 4+~ CMP
2 [80-1515-119-00 |FE{T/5vF B TXV
1 80-1515-114-10 |FETIS VFH —7
&S | & &F B B O &m 4 &%k & =




15/15

Fig7 #A7>a>-1/1

AR

1.4,5, 6h3tvk 2. 7h%tvk 0273-75300-00RTERE Rt vk 3.8. 950 tzvyk
ROL—1R; 345 [SIRED ARIERE, 2V DELBEEZDRIZLE Y ARH—K;0—4) —h/\—
fFEI2 BYET, HEBEEFETLOILLET, A RELTT,
[EREL 5 TH AT ATRE ) =
9 [89-1581-060042 [FE{t&Fk~ M6 2 |[O—%) —HN\—FEBIER
8 [89-1390-060122 [iA#ERILE M6X12(HOA—kK) 2 |B—4) —hN—FERI{FH
7 [89-1253-081102  [FE{H/MZ/<EARILE(ET) M8X110 1
6 [89-1144-060203 |+FyfF7xAARILEPW.SWIM6EX20 2
5 |0275-30200-00 29— Bt 1
4 10275-30100-00 2L —/SCMP 1
3 [0273-75200-00 HARH—F 2
2 [0273-75100-00 Al R B 1
1 |0208-73800-00 NP THAA~ M6X25 2
x5S |8 & &F B B & 4 &% ®m &




	Button1: 


